Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
S0PC28800D4/16G

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR

& KINGSTON 1x16G

32GB DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON

% RGB 2x16

Marka

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

49,00 USD

99,00 USD

49,00 USD

70,00 USD

102,00
usb



